
LOT 4 LAUREL LAKE S/D.

885-1757, 918-544, WD 1039-2902,

PHILLIPS ALTON C/PHILLIPS PATRICIA A
230 SW RED MAPLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-16-02732-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/26/2023 JB 0.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

261,011
5,805
30,000

296,816
109,884
186,932

HX HB VX 55,722
131,210
296,816

0

300,343

1510/363 3/07/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS ALTON C

PHILLIPS ALTON C (E

1039/2902 3/01/2005 WD Q I 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDERICK A KOEHLER

ALTON C & PATRICIA 
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000043544 Roof Replacement 13,800 01/18/2022

15807 SFR 325 07/21/1999

2006HX Base Yr

230 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,492 126.3755 141.54 352,718 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2043

BAS 1,731 100 1,731 181,304

FGR 537 55 295 30,898

FOP 203 30 61 6,389

FOP 249 30 75 7,856

FST 32 55 18 1,886

FUS 312 100 312 32,678

3,064 2,492 261,011

BAS= W22 S12 FOP= W39 S7 E28  U3 R3  E5  R3 D3  N7$ S7  U3 L3
W5  L3 D3  W28 S25 E5 S7 FOP= S7 E29 N7 W29$ E29 N7 FGR= E5
S5 E22 N26 W7 FST= W8 S4 E8 N4$ S4 W15 S12 W5 S5$ N5 E5 N12
E7 N4 E15 N10 E2 N10 W2 N3$ PTR= N30 FUS= N26 W12 S26 E12$
S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,170.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,255

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 75 2007 2007 3 75 1,350

5,805

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


